
Place an Order for a Designer Brand at ODMA 2025 &
Receive a $200 Visa Gift Card

Ready to refresh your frame selection? When you order any designer
brand for your practice, we’ll thank you with a $200 Visa Gift Card!

Here’s how it works
✅ Minimum order:

15 pieces - for Tree Spectacles, Caroline Abram, Blush, Talla, Mattisse, Line
Art, Charmant Z & Lafont
20 pieces - for Visionario, Woodys, Charmant, Esprit & Elle

📅 Order period: All orders must be placed between June 1-30, 2025
🎁 Reward: $200 Visa Gift Card (delivered electronically)



QLD
Shelley Blakey - 0438 649 011 - shelleyb@framesetc.com.au

John Skelton - 0416 003 553 - john@framesetc.com.au

NSW/ACT
Grant Chick - 0408 276 987 - grant@framesetc.com.au

Jeff Levin - 0417 684 910 - jeff@framesetc.com.au

VIC/TAS
Sue Laurie - 0418 462 949 - sue@framesetc.com.au

Mandy Collings - 0409 753 367 - mandy@framesetc.com.au

SA
Cynthia Stanes - 0407 874 162 - cynthia@framesetc.com.au

WA
Paola Pallotta - 0411 691 637 - p.pallotta1@bigpond.com

Deb Jones - 0477 111 900 - deb@framesetc.com.au

📆 Friday 27  June 10.30am to 7pmth

📆 Saturday 28  June 9am to 6pmth

📆 Sunday 29  June 9am to 3pmth

📍 Location: ICC Sydney 



 📌 Terms & Conditions 
1.Existing discounts apply
2.No stock rotations permitted
3.Orders must be placed in June 2025
4.Offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other Frames Etcetera promotion outside of

normal trading terms 
5.$200 Visa Gift Card will only be issued once the outstanding account is settled in full and

within the normal 30-day trading terms. Failure to comply will void the voucher
6.Visa Cards will be sent electronically to your nominated email address after account

settlement


